1. Landesliga Damen - 2. Spieltag

1 BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

Name

Eichmann, Claudia
Kammler, Birgit
Meyer, Christiane
Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Team:

2 SSB Bad Blankenburg |

Name

Hampl, Nicole
Schrot, Yvonne
Zulus, Siegrun
Schulze, Claudia

Team:

3 BSC '98 Erfurt |

Name

Orlowski, Petra
Rumpf, Astrid
Weber, Sabine
Mempel, Gabriele

Team:

4 JEMBO Bunny's |

Name

GroBe, Cindy
Rosenkranz, Ute
Schau, Sabine
Schneider, Kornelia

Team:

5 1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach Il

Name

Constabel, Karola
Frey, Carmen
Morawietz, Diana
Meier, Eva

Team:

6 1. EBKC "Rot Blau"” Alach |

Name

Tauchert, Katja
Toépfer, Sandra
Krummrich, Christin
Kollin, Manuela

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.043 /
1.013/
976 /
928 /

3.960 / 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.057 /
998 /
978 /
916 /

3.949 / 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
992 /
984 /
978 /
927 /

3.881/24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.015/
951/
950 /
940 /

3.856 / 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.0563/ 6
967/ 6
963/ 6
882/ 6

3.865 /24

Pins /Sp.
1.000 /
947 /
923 /
915/

3.785/ 24

6
6
6
6

Punkte:

Schnitt

173,83
168,83
162,67
154,67

165,00

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,17
166,33
163,00
152,67

164,54

Punkte:

Schnitt

165,33
164,00
163,00
154,50

161,71

Punkte:

Schnitt

169,17
158,50
158,33
156,67

160,67

Punkte:

Schnitt

175,50
161,17
160,50
147,00

161,04

Punkte:

Schnitt
166,67
157,83
153,83
152,50

157,71

49

HI Spiel:
202
185
196
176

726

48

HI Spiel:
195
201
192
185

714

40

HI Spiel:
188
188
194
173

712

39

HI Spiel:
185
180
178
178

677

38

HI Spiel:
227
195
210
168

697

38

HI Spiel:
196
186
173
171

672

6

;
145
185
146
136

612

—_

179
159
162
170

670

12

—_

168
176
184
172

700

10

—_

183
180
178
134

675

—_

151
144
127
139

561

—_

196
147
140
113

596

10

2

173
180
196
135

684

154
175
140
130

599

140
163
133
127

563

152
158
141
168

619

12

182
152
210
149

693

137
186
147
166

636

8

3

184
160
159
153

656

190
113
192
144

639

12

157
188
194
173

712

152
144
176
150

622

10

145
195
161
168

669

165
135
161
162

623

12

4

202
180
168
176

726

159
170
159
136

624

188
146
124
165

623

185
156
128
140

609

10

227
171
156
143

697

178
133
155
171

637

14.10.2006

Muhlhausen - SuperBowl Mihlhausen

9

5

201
150
158
168

677

12

180
201
137
185

703

177
158
158
170

663

175
166
158
178

677

203
148
146
150

647

179
186
173
134

672

4

138
158
149
160

605

12

195
180
188
151

714

162
153
185
120

620

10

168
147
169
170

654

145
157
163
133

598

145
160
147
169

621



